
Statement of Accreditation Status
Alder Graduate School of Education
2946 Broadway
Redwood City, CA 94062
United States
Telephone: 650-362-3997
URL: http://aldergse.edu/

Staff Liaison: Mark Goor
Student Achievement URL: https://aldergse.edu/impact/

Current Accreditation Status: Accredited
Most Recent Commission Action: March 30, 2022
First Accredited: 2019

Undergraduate FTE: 0
Graduate FTE: 315
Financial Structure Type: Non-Profit
Sponsorship: Other
Academic Calendar: Semester
Distributes Federal Finanicial Aid: Yes

Commission Actions
  * Commission action letter, seeking accreditation visit, Feb 2019 action
  * Team report, seeking accreditation visit, Feb 2019 action

Personnel
Role Name Title Email
Accreditation Liaison Officer Mariah Klein Registrar, Credentials Analyst, and

ALO
mklein@aldergse.edu

Board of Directors Chair Stu McLaughlin Chair of Alder Board of Directors stu@sansome.com

Chief Academic Officer Shayna Sullivan Dean ssullivan@aldergse.edu

Chief Executive Officer Heather Kirkpatrick President and CEO hkirkpatrick@aldergse.edu

Chief Financial Officer Erik Brown Chief Financial Officer ebrown@aldergse.edu

Director Institutional Research David Roth Director of Data Strategy & Systems droth@aldergse.edu



Locations
OPEID Location Name City Location Type Status

Alder Graduate School of
Education

Redwood City Main Campus active

Degrees
Degree Degree Level Year Implemented Modality
Master of Arts in Education Masters 2010 On-Site

Master of Arts in Education Masters 2022 Distance Education

Upcoming Reviews
Season Year Level Review Type
Spring 2024 Offsite Review

Fall 2024 Accreditation Visit


